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S. 
No. 

2 

4 

5. 

6. 

3. Syllabus and learning materials are 
adequate in terms of quality and 
quantity 

7. 

8. 

9. 

Curriculum & Syllabus Evaluation 

The currÍculum is up-to-date, necd 
based & application-oriented 
Coursc content & course outcomes are 
derived in accordance with outcome 
bascd cducation system 

Session- 2019-20 

Equal weight age is given to theory are 
practical course content 
Syllabus coverage in class by the 
faculty 
Text books 

recommended in the syllabus are 
relevant & updated 

process 

booksreference 

content 

Teaching-lcarning process cnables 

clear understanding of the course 

Reliab1lity of assessment & evaluation 
process 

10. Availability of ibrary resources 

Ihe sutticient syllabus provides 
knowledge & perspective in the 
respective areas 

Excellent 

Iaculty encouragement in learning 45.28% 

69.37% 

18.86% 

32.07% 

52.83% 

18.86% 

43.39% 

32.07% 

33.96% 

37.73% 

39.62% 

Good 

15.09% 

79.24% 

13.20% 

38.96% 

58.49% 

15.09% 

32.7% 

47.16% 

33.96% 

47.16% 

35.84% 

Satisfactory 

24.52% 

1.88% 

54.7% 

13.20% 

24.52% 

41.50% 

22.64% 

26.41% 

28.30% 

15,09% 

24.52% 

Princial 

Need 

Improvemeot 
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