## RAMABAI GOVERNMENT WOMEN POST GRADUATE COLLEGE AKBARPUR AMBEDKAR NAGAR (UTTAR PRADESH) (STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM)

Session-2019-20

S. No.	Curriculum & Syllabus Evaluation	Excellent	Good	Satisfactory	Need Improvement
1.	The curriculum is up-to-date, need- based & application-oriented	60.37%	15.09%	24.52%	
2.	Course content & course outcomes are derived in accordance with outcome-based education system	18.86%	79.24%	1.88%	•
3.	Syllabus and learning materials are adequate in terms of quality and quantity	32.07%	13.20%	54.7%	•
4.	Equal weight age is given to theory are practical course content	52.83%	38.96%	13.20%	
5.	Syllabus coverage in class by the faculty	18.86%	58.49%	24.52%	
6.	Text books/reference books recommended in the syllabus are relevant & updated	43.39%	15.09%	41.50%	-
7.	Faculty encouragement in learning process	45.28%	32.7%	22.64%	•
8.	Teaching-learning process enables clear understanding of the course content	32.07%	47.16%	26.41%	
9.	Reliability of assessment & evaluation process	33.96%	33.96%	28.30%	
10.	Availability of library resources	37.73%	47.16%	15,09%	
11.	The syllabus provides sufficient knowledge & perspective in the respective areas	39.62%	35.84%	24.52%	-

